10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Captain

Fire Chief

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Chief

Division Chief

Firefighter

Engineer

Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages
$139,895

$125,995

$103,543

$98,463

$92,858

$92,275

$91,162

$89,584

$82,850

$79,525

$78,866

$76,480

$65,872

$64,477

$54,594

$51,986

$44,412

$43,749



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Marshal

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$41,555

$35,080

$4,739

$1,672

$1,672

$44



