	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Battalion Chief		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$139,895
2.	Battalion Chief		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$125,995
3.	Captain		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$103,543
4.	Captain		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$98,463
5.	Captain		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$92,858
6.	Engineer		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$92,275
7.	Captain		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$91,162
8.	Captain		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$89,584
9.	Captain	Mechanic	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$82,850
10.	Fire Chief		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$79,525
11.	Engineer		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$78,866
12.	Engineer		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$76,480
13.	Engineer		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$65,872
14.	Engineer		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$64,477
15.	Fire Chief		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$54,594
16.	Division Chief		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$51,986
17.	Firefighter		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$44,412
18.	Engineer		Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$43,749

19.	Firefighter	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$41,555
20.	Firefighter	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$35,080
21.	Fire Marshal	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$4,739
22.	Firefighter	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$1,672
23.	Firefighter	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$1,672
24.	Engineer	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Safety	\$44